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NATHAN ALSOBROOK (BOW)

NAME

KIRK, Stephanie
GRUBER, Anja

DANVIND-MALM, Linda

HART, Annie
STOCK, Corey
WYNN, Carly
HANNAH, Emily
CALDWELL, Isabel
COLE, Hannah
BIANCO, Amy
1ZZO, Elizabeth
TAYLOR, Annika
MILLER, Hannah
PHINNEY, Kelsey
WOODS, Marion
AMBER, Olivia
HOLT, Stella
MILLER, Kaitlynn
ATTWOOD, Emily
LARUSSON, Katrin
BENSON, Hannah
WILLIAMS, Maggie
FIDDLER, Laurel
BROCKETT, Sarah
MULCAHY, Kate
HARRISON, Julia
ROLFES, Jennifer
JAMES, Sadie
GALVIN, Claire
DONOHOE, Emma
HUMPHRIES, Tara
LUTHI, Elena
MCLARNEY, Jane
BOURNE, Kim

ANDERSON, Elizabeth
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TEAM

UVM
UVM
UVM
DAR
DAR
DAR
DAR
DAR
WIL
CBC
UNH
UNH
BOW
MID
UVM
CBC
MID
BOW
MID
UNH
WIL
UVM
BAT
CBC
SLU
DAR
HAR
BAT
UNH
CBC
BAT
WIL
BAT
CBC
CBC

OFFI CI AL RESULTS

02/22/2014

RIKERT NORDIC CENTER

0

3 X 5K

HD O m

MC 0 m AR

TC 0O m SNOW O

TIME PTS

38:59.0
39:02.0
39:04.3
39:45.1
40:00.4
40:15.7
40:30.7
40:38.6
40:52.5
40:57.1
41:03.3
41:11.1
41:23.1
41:23.2
41:25.2
41:32.2
41:35.9
41:49.0
41:53.1
41:58.8
42:04.2
42:04.3
42:07.4
42:19.0
42:29.9
42:30.0
42:38.5
42:51.2
42:54.2
42:55.3
43:14.2
43:17.6
43:25.4
43:31.3
43:39.7

50.0
47.0
44.0
41.0
39.0
37.0

35.0
33.0
31.0
30.0
29.0
28.0

27.0
26.0
25.0
24.0
23.0
22.0

21.0
20.0
19.0

18.0
17.0

16.0
15.0
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37
54
34
28
45
31
a7
51
41
40
25
59
58
48
53
56
52
57
66
43
62
61
60
63
64
55
67

NAME

WRIGHT, Grace
SAUCY, Hilary
MEYERSON, Olivia
GILL, Lizzie
AMBER, Nicolette
PERRYMAN, Erin
KEEFFE, Madison
BARNES, Hanna
STREINZ, Lydia
HAMPTON, Rachel
LARSEN, Emmy
ROGERS, Emily
RORABAUGH, Eliza
HARVIEUX, Annie
CANNON, Olivia
ASELTINE, Shelby
ABRAMSON, Sarah
HYNES, Silke
MARSHALL, Hannah
HAMILTON, Tess
CUBBERLEY, Elizabeth
MCGRAY, Taren
SNYDER, Julia
MCKINLEY, Brianna
CORRIGAN, Catie
BERGWALL, Hallie
LINDSEY, Molly
HURD, Laurel
SMITH, Natasha
FINK, Kaitlin

SAPP, Maile
MOONEY, Heather
GROSSMAN, Hallie
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TEAM

BAT
UMPI
WIL
UNH
MID
SLU
UVM
HAR
UMPI
HAR
UNH
HAR
WIL
HAR
BOW
BOW
WIL
SMC
BOW
BOW
SMC
SLU
SMC
SMC
SMC
SMC
UMPI
SLU
UMPI
MID
HAR
MID
BAT

TIME PTS

44:20.2
44:23.0
44:26.1
44:28.0
44:43.4
44:44.1
44:47.7
44:52.0
45:10.4
45:19.6
45:29.6
45:46.5
45:50.1
46:32.7
46:55.4
47:21.5
47:56.0
48:13.7
48:17.9
48:28.7
49:52.1
49:53.7
50:35.5
51:11.9
51:58.0
54:24.2
1.00:11.1
:0.0
:0.0
:0.0
:0.0
:0.0
:0.0

14.0

13.0

12.0

11.0

10.0

9.0

8.0

7.0
6.0
5.0

4.0
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